
Tuesday August 21
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:

7.32 a.m., 12.59 p-m.,, 9.30 p.m.

EZB mee oe «
8. Oa.m. Morning Cheer
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
8.30 Solo Pianist: Art Tatum
9.45 We Travel the Friendiy Road withFriend Harris
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Bellarion the Fortunate
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Morning Melodies|11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music for Midday1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Concert Orchestra
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film andTheatre News, The Bishop’s Mantle3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.45 Voices in Harmony4.0 Victor Young’s Orchestra andSoloists
4.39 Variety5.30 Evening Star: Al Jolson
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
The Open RoadJunior Naturalists’ Club
Radio Rhythm Parade
Recent Record Releases
Night Beat
Showtime from Hollywood
Tusitala, Teller of Tales: A ShakyDo, by H. M. Fisher, and My Friend

Charlies, by H. Deans
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8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 The Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt
9. 0 Keys of the Kingdom
9.15 Dance Band
9.30 Musical Varieties
10. © Memories in Melody (Rod Talbot)10.30 Close down

228 WELLINGTON980 ke 306 m,.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session6.15 Railway Notices7.35 In Town Today9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Orchestral Music.. :9.45 Andrew McPherson (tenor)10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane10.15 Change in Tune
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Patricia Rossborough, Perry Como,Larry Green and his Orchestra11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)12. 0 Bright and Breezy1. Op.m. Accent on Melody1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2. 0 These We Have Loved2.15 Scotland Calling2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Fashion World, Film and Theatre News,The Bishop’s Mantle3.30 Variety Calling
3.45 Patrick O’Hagan (tenor)4. 0 Eric Winstone and his Band

4.15
4.30
tra
5. 0
5.15
5.30
5.45

10.15
10.30

37.B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke, 273 m.
6. Oam. Start the Day Right
7. 0
7.30
3. 0

Nat King Cole Trio
Barnabas yon Geczy and his Orches-

Melody Mixture
Instrumental Duettists
Peter the Whaler
Superman
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Junor Naturalists’ Club: Seagulls
Camille (last broadcast)
Something New
Night Beat
Show Time from Hollywood
Hits from the Films
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
The Dossier on Dumetrius
Talent Quest of 1954
Doctor Mac (last broadcast)
Piano Time
Popular Dance Bands and Singers
In Reverent Mood
Edmundo Ros and his Orchestra
Close down

Breakfast Melody
Bathroom Parade
Breakfast Club

8.30 It’s Later Than You Think
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Concert
10. 0 The Story of Mary Lane
10.15 Mittens
10.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle
10.45 Doctor Paul
11. 0 Music for Madame
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth
Anne)
12. 0 Lunch is Served
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Lunch is Over
2. 0 From the Land of the Welshmen
2.15 Carmen Cavallaro
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Wool Exchange, Fashion Report, The
Bishop’s Mantle
3.30 London Palladium Orchestra
3.45 Judy Garland and Dick Haymes4. 0 Mantovani and Orchestra4.15 Ilene Woods
4.30 Variety Fare
5. 0 Cowboy Time5.15 Children’s session: Storytime withGracie: The Tiny Tots5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Story of a Great Career; John Mc-Cormack :

6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club6.30 Scrapbook
5 Tunes of the Times
oO Night Beat-30 Showtime from Hollywood
45 The Key Club: Ivor Moreton and
Dave Kaye (final broadcast)2 Litebuoy Hit Parade
0 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Indian Summer ,
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Entertaining for Your Supper:Phil Regan9.30 Happy Feet10. 0 Paradise of Cheats
10.16 Milt Herth Trio
10.30 Close down

AZB sng th,
6. 0 a.m. Start the Day Right6.30 Morning Watch0 Tempo with Toast7.33 Morning Star
8. 0 Melody Mixture+0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Familiar Favourites10. 0 Story of Mary Lane10.15 Pollyanna0.30 The Story of Alan Carlyle0.45 Doctor Paul"a

11. 0 Your Date with Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Monday Melodies1.'0 p.m. Midday Merry-Go-Round
1.30 -Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1.45 Reserved2.0 Early Afternoon Musical
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Film and Theatre’ News; Fashion News,Bishop’s Mantle '

3.30 Accent on Variety4.0 It’s the Tops
"4.15 Harmony Boys
4.30 Record Recess
4.45 Horace Heidt Show
5. 0 Music for Everyone
5.30 Arthur Godfrey
5.45 Superman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 The Junior Naturalists’ Club: Anta
6.30 Reserved
6.45 These Are New
z.-2 Night Beat
7.30 Showtime from Hollywood7.45 Henry Lawson Stories
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
8.45 Jimmy Colt (final broadcast)
9. 0 . Doctor Mac
9.15 Solo and Soliloquy
9.30 Variety Fare10. G Paradise of Cheats
10.15 Sweet and Swing10.30 Close down
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27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m,
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Good Morning Requests
Morning Star: Richard Crooksor)Victor Silvester’s OrchestraCrusade
1 Live AgainThe Story of Vivian LangScreen Music
Women’s Hour (Kay Begg), Shop~ping Guide, Romance of the Pacific, Filmand Theatre News, Fiji Newsletter12. 0 Midday Melodies1.30 p.m. 1! Give and Bequeatho
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‘Enter Mr. Kean: The Whispering .ce Murders oe

Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime VarietyJunior Naturalists’ Club: BirdsXavier Cugat’s OrchestraPianorama
Sporting Blood
Surprise EndingsMask of Fate
Showtime from Hollywood
Lifebuoy Hit Parade
Hawaiian HarmonyThe Voice of Tony MartinDoctor Mac
Light Orchestras mc
Lou Preager’s Orchestra
Quiet Interlude ilying Squad

Close down

Trade names appearing in Commercial 2Division programmes are published by
arrangement, ‘LOTee?

2ZA’s "Morning Star’ at 9.30 is theworld-famous American tenor, RichardCrooks.
a %

Alma, 4ZB’s Shopping Reporter, canbe heard every morning Monday toFriday at 11.30 a.m. from 4ZB. °

* * *
There’s adventure and intrigueaplenty for followers of "Jimmy Colt,"

|
the serial broadcast daily from 1ZB at
8.45 p.m. * * *
7.385 every week-day morning is thetime for 2ZB’s "In Town Today," de-
signed to inform listeners of importantevents taking place in the Capital Citythroughont each day.
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